South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 07:32:45 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2568 (Rat #0186, Act #0106 of 1983) General Bill, By J.J. Snow, L.E. Bennett, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, D.N. Holt,
Koon, D.M. McEachin, J.W. McLeod, D.E. McTeer, E.L. Nettles, Rhoad, J.I. Rogers, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1135, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to devices and the
number of them which may be used for noncommercial fishing before a freshwater commercial fishing license is required, so
as to allow the use of one gill net thirty yards to two hundred yards in length, or five gill nets, none of which exceed thirty yards
in length by a person without a freshwater commercial fishing license.

02/23/83
02/23/83
03/16/83
03/23/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
05/25/83
06/02/83
06/03/83
06/08/83
06/09/83
06/09/83
06/09/83
06/24/83

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1137

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1137
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1510
Read second time HJ-1641

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1679

Introduced and read first time SJ-796

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-797
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1469

Read second time SJ-1783

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1851

Ratified R 186

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/83

Act No. 106

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



