South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 07:32:45 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2568 (Rat #0186, Act #0106 of 1983) General Bill, By J.J. Snow, L.E. Bennett, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, D.N. Holt, Koon, D.M. McEachin, J.W. McLeod, D.E. McTeer, E.L. Nettles, Rhoad, J.I. Rogers, D. Williams and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1135, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to devices and the number of them which may be used for noncommercial fishing before a freshwater commercial fishing license is required, so as to allow the use of one gill net thirty yards to two hundred yards in length, or five gill nets, none of which exceed thirty yards in length by a person without a freshwater commercial fishing license.

02/23/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1137
02/23/83	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1137
03/16/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1510
03/23/83	House	Read second time HJ-1641
03/24/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1679
03/24/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-796
03/24/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-797
05/25/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1469
06/02/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1783
06/03/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1851
06/08/83		Ratified R 186
06/09/83		Signed By Governor
06/09/83		Effective date 06/09/83
06/09/83		Act No. 106
06/24/83		Copies available